2U 8-bay chassis server
DW-BJP2UxT / DW-BJP2UxT-LX
Dimensions
Unit: mm (inch)
Summary
Blackjack P-Rack servers are NDAA and TAA compliant and can record
and manage single- and multi-sensor IP cameras of any resolution with
a maximum of 600Mbps throughput. Blackjack P-Rack servers come

Power supply 400W**
Operating temperature 41°F~104°F (5°C~40°C)
Operating humidity 20~90% RH
Dimension (WxDxH) 17.3” x 21.9” x 3.5” (439.3 x 557.1 x 88.9 mm)
Warranty 5 year limited
REV. 08/25
 866.446.3595  sales@digital-watchdog.com  www.digital-watchdog.com
Copyright © DW. All rights reserved. Specifications and pricing subject to change without notice.
REV. 08/25
 866.446.3595  sales@digital-watchdog.com  www.digital-watchdog.com
Copyright © DW. All rights reserved. Specifications and pricing subject to change without notice.
2U 8-bay chassis server
DW-BJP2UxT / DW-BJP2UxT-LX
Available Models
Windows OS
•	 DW-BJP2U40T - 40TB storage
•	 DW-BJP2U60T - 60TB storage
•	 DW-BJP2U80T - 80TB storage
•	 DW-BJP2U100T - 100TB storage
•	 DW-BJP2U120T - 120TB storage
Subscription Options
1-year subscriptions
• DWS-ENT12M1C - 1 Device, 12 Months Subscriptions
• DWS-ENT12M4C - 4 Devices, 12 Months Subscriptions
• DWS-ENT12M8C - 8 Devices, 12 Months Subscriptions
• DWS-ENT12M16C - 16 Devices, 12 Months Subscriptions
• DWS-ENT12M24C - 24 Devices, 12 Months Subscriptions
• DWS-ENT12M48C - 48 Devices, 12 Months Subscriptions
3-year subscriptions
• DWS-ENT36M1C - 1 Device, 36 Months Subscriptions
• DWS-ENT36M4C - 4 Devices, 36 Months Subscriptions
• DWS-ENT36M8C - 8 Devices, 36 Months Subscriptions
• DWS-ENT36M16C - 16 Devices, 36 Months Subscriptions
• DWS-ENT36M24C - 24 Devices, 36 Months Subscriptions
• DWS-ENT36M48C - 48 Devices, 36 Months Subscriptions
Linux Linux OS
•	 DW-BJP2U40T-LX - 40TB storage
•	 DW-BJP2U60T-LX - 60TB storage
•	 DW-BJP2U80T-LX - 80TB storage
•	 DW-BJP2U100T-LX - 100TB storage
•	 DW-BJP2U120T-LX - 120TB storage